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KAIARRIBA Bai

KAIARRIBA Bai

RASPAS Ez
RASPAS Ez
RASPAS Ez

KAIARRIBA Bai
Ez
SAN JUAN Bai

Bai
ORIO Bai
ORIO Ez

GETXO Bai

SANTURTZI Ez
Karmeleko

Ez
Ama
Karmeleko

Ez
Ama
Karmeleko

Ez
Ama

Ez
SANTURTZI Ez
SANTURTZI Ez

Egoera

Ez
berezkoa

Ez
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Ez
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Ez
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Ez
berezkoa

Ez
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Ez
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Ez
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Ez
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Ez
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Ez
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Harrobikoa
Ez
berezkoa
Ez
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Ez
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Harrobikoa
Harrobikoa

Titularra Ordezkoa

10

14

1

4

0

ORIO

Klubaren klubaren Estropada Denbor
sailkpena puntuak kopurua onena

3

3

79

23

30

4

10:24,0¢

10:44,0

11:08,01

10:35,0¢

11:05,2¢



